
Tuspo Grünenplan

Hils-Cup 2018
- Ergebnisliste -

Herren

Disziplin Platz Name Vorname Verein

1. Leupold Lukas Blau-Weiß Buchholz

2. Sandelmann Lars MTV Boffzen

3. Rehbein Sascha Tuspo Grünenplan

4. Eisele Thorsten Tuspo Grünenplan

5. Willudda Stephan Tuspo Grünenplan

6. Brugmann Johannes MTV Boffzen

1. Becker Matthias TV 87 Stadtoldendorf

2. Koch Ullrich TV Bodenwerder

3. Richter Thomas GSV Holzminden

4. Richter Tim TV 87 Stadtoldendorf

Schulz Sebastian TV Bodenwerder

Kreikenbohm Holger TV 87 Stadtoldendorf

Rawda Mohamed Tuspo Grünenplan

Quadros Daniel GSV Holzminden

Mohamad Rochat Tuspo Grünenplan

Trinh Jean-Pierre Tuspo Grünenplan

Nickut Tobias Tuspo Grünenplan

Mohamad Ramadan Tuspo Grünenplan

Brugmann Johannes

Sandelmann Lars

Eisele Thorsten

Rehbein Sascha

Leupold Lukas

Willudda Stephan

Koch Ullrich

Schulz Sebastian

Quadros Daniel

Richter Thomas

Becker Matthias

Kreikenbohm Holger

Gerritzen Andreas

Gundelach Willi

Trinh Jean-Pierre

Mohamad Rochat

Rawda Mohamed

Mohamad Ramadan

Nickut Tobias

Richter Tim

9.

5.

1. MTV Boffzen

2. Tuspo Grünenplan

3.
Blau-Weiß Buchholz/

Tuspo Grünenplan

Tuspo Grünenplan

5. Tuspo Grünenplan

Tuspo Grünenplan/

TV 87 Stadtoldendorf

HE A

HE B

HD A

HD B

1. TV Bodenwerder

GSV Holzminden2.

3. TV 87 Stadtoldendorf

4. Delligser SC
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Tuspo Grünenplan

Hils-Cup 2018
- Ergebnisliste -

Damen

Disziplin Platz Name Vorname Verein

1. Söhngen Nathalie MTV Boffzen

2. Nerbas Marie Sophie Tuspo Grünenplan

1. Richter Simone TV 87 Stadtoldendorf

2. Mohamad Heva Tuspo Grünenplan

3. Kohlenberg Heike TV Bodenwerder

4. Hacker Pia TV 87 Stadtoldendorf

DD A 1.

Otto-Hischer Miriam

Knappwost-Gieseke Constanze

Mohamad Heva

Nerbas Marie Sophie

Sehlmann Dina

Kohlenberg Heike

Hacker Pia

Richter Simone
4. TV 87 Stadtoldendorf

1. Delligser SC

2. Tuspo Grünenplan

3. TV Bodenwerder



DD B

DE A

DE B
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